YEARS
19
96    2021
Mega Snake® Solutions
High Capacity, Preconfigured Cable Tray System
www.snaketray.com │ 800.308.6788 │ Made in the USA1
Mega Snake®
High-capacity cable tray system radically reduces labor

CM 801-2-6-90 2" D x 6" W 90° Turn
CM 801-4-6-90 4" D x 6" W 90° Turn
CM 801-2-12-90 * 2" D x 12" W 90° Turn
CM 801-4-12-90 * 4" D x 12" W 90° Turn
CM 801-6-12-90 * 6" D x 12" W 90° Turn
CM 801-2-18-90 2" D x 18" W 90° Turn
CM 801-4-18-90 4" D x 18" W 90° Turn
CM 801-6-18-90 6" D x 18" W 90° Turn
CM 801-2-24-90 2" D x 24" W 90° Turn
CM 801-4-24-90 4" D x 24" W 90° Turn
CM 801-6-24-90 6" D x 24" W 90° Turn
90°Turns
Part Number Description
CM 801-2-6-T 2" D x 6" W T-Section
CM 801-4-6-T 4" D x 6" W T-Section
CM 801-2-12-T * 2" D x 12" W T-Section
CM 801-4-12-T * 4" D x 12" W T-Section
CM 801-6-12-T * 6" D x 12" W T-Section
CM 801-2-18-T 2" D x 18" W T-Section
CM 801-4-18-T 4" D x 18" W T-Section
CM 801-6-18-T 6" D x 18" W T-Section
CM 801-2-24-T 2" D x 24" W T-Section
CM 801-4-24-T 4" D x 24" W T-Section
CM 801-6-24-T 6" D x 24" W T-Section
Part Number Description
CM 801-2-6-CG 2" D x 6" W 4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-6-CG 4" D x 6" W 4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-2-12-CG * 2" D x 12" W 4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-12-CG * 4" D x 12" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-6-12-CG * 6" D x 12" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-2-18-CG 2" D x 18" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-18-CG 4" D x 18" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-6-18-CG 6" D x 18" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-2-24-CG 2" D x 24" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-4-24-CG 4" D x 24" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
CM 801-6-24-CG 6" D x 24" W  4-Way Crossing Grid
* THESE PRODUCTS ARE MANUFACTURED WITH CENTER SUPPORT RAIL.
* THESE PRODUCTS ARE MANUFACTURED WITH CENTER SUPPORT RAIL.
* THESE PRODUCTS ARE MANUFACTURED WITH CENTER SUPPORT RAIL.
www.snaketray.com │ 800.308.6788 │ Made in the USA5
801 Series Mega Snake® Accessories
Splice Kit
Part Number Description
CM 801-SP Mega Snake Splice Kit (2 splice plates per kit)
Splice kit maintains a continuous electrical and mechanical bond
throughout the Mega Snake system.
Hinged Splice Plates
Part Number Description
CM 801-2-H-SP 2" D Hinged Splice Plate Kit
CM 801-4-H-SP 4" D Hinged Splice Plate Kit
CM 801-6-H-SP 6" D Hinged Splice Plate Kit
Each vertical directional change requires one kit.
Part Number Description
CM 801-2-R6 2" x 12" to 2" x 18" or 2" x 12" to 2" x 24"
CM 801-2-R12 2" x 12" to 2" x 24"
CM 801-4-R6 4" x 12" to 4" x 18" or 4" x 18" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-4-R12 4" x 12" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-6-R6 6" x 12" to 6" x 18" or 6" x 18" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-6-R12 6" x 12" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-2/4-R6 2" x 12" to 4" x 18" or 2" x 18" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-2/4-R12 2" x 12" to 4" x 24"
CM 801-4/6-R6 4" x 12" to 6" x 18" or 4" x 18" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-4/6-R12 4" x 12" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-2/6-R6 2" x 12" to 6" x 18" or 2" x 18" to 6" x 24"
CM 801-2/6-R12 2" x 12" to 6" x 24"
Size Adapters
Transition from one size Mega Snake to another.
Part Number Description
CM 801-2-DG 2" D Divider Grid x 60"
CM 801-4-DG 4" D Divider Grid x 60"
CM 801-6-DG 6" D Divider Grid x 60"
Divides cable tray pathway.
Divider Grid
Made in the USA │ 800.308.6788 │ www.snaketray.com 6
Part Number Description
CM 801-4-6-CS Center Support for 4" D x 6" W Tray
CM 801-2-18-CS Center Support for 2" D x 18" W Tray
CM 801-2-24-CS Center Support for 2" D x 24" W Tray
CM 801-4-18-CS Center Support for 4" D x 18" W Tray
CM 801-4-24-CS Center Support for 4" D x 24" W Tray
CM 801-6-18-CS Center Support for 6" D x 18" W Tray
CM 801-6-24-CS Center Support for 6" D x 24" W Tray
Bracket used when access to either side is required.
Note: 12" Mega Snake has built-in center support.
Center Support
This amazing proprietary system allows for the Mega Snake
Series Cable Tray to be suspended via wire rope. The components
attach directly to Mega Snake’s equipment mounting rail system.
Once engaged, the Mega Snake height can be adjusted at will and
without tools.  It can be readjusted anytime during the installation
process. Snake Suspenders add on gimbal kit can vector the wire
rope in any direction for seismic cross bracing.
Snake Suspenders - Wire Rope Suspension Kit
Part Number Description
STSN 38 Fits ³⁄๢"-16 Threaded Rod
STSN 12 Fits ½"-13 Threaded Rod
STSN 58 Fits ⁵⁄๢"-11 Threaded Rod
This innovative fastener eliminates the labor intensive need to
hand thread hex nuts up a threaded rod. Simply insert the Snake
Nut anywhere on the threaded rod and tighten into place with a set
screw. Once locked into place, Snake Nut has been tested to hold
up to 6,800 pounds.
Snake Nuts™ Threaded Rod Fastener
Part Number Size
CM 801-4-6-WB Wall Bracket for 4" D x 6" W Tray
CM 801-2-12-WB Wall Bracket for 2" D x 12" W Tray
CM 801-2-18-WB Wall Bracket for 2" D x 18" W Tray
CM 801-2-24-WB Wall Bracket for 2" D x 24" W Tray
CM 801-4-12-WB Wall Bracket for 4" D x 12" W Tray
CM 801-4-18-WB Wall Bracket for 4" D x 18" W Tray
CM 801-4-24-WB Wall Bracket for 4" D x 24" W Tray
CM 801-6-12-WB Wall Bracket for 6" D x 12" W Tray
CM 801-6-18-WB Wall Bracket for 6" D x 18" W Tray
CM 801-6-24-WB Wall Bracket for 6" D x 24" W Tray
Wall Bracket
Part Number Description
CM 801-SSK-XX Snake Suspender Kit for Mega Snake
CM 801-SSK-GK Snake Suspender Gimbal Kit for Mega Snake
XX DENOTES LENGTH
801 Series Mega Snake® Accessories
www.snaketray.com │ 800.308.6788 │ Made in the USA7
801 Series Mega Snake® Accessories
Part Number Description
CM 801-TO-12 12" End Mounted Waterfall
CM 801-TO-18 18" End Mounted Waterfall
CM 801-TO-24 24" End Mounted Waterfall
Cable Drop Out
Part Number Size
CM 801-X-X-CBN 3/5 Adjusts 3 - 5"
CM 801-X-X-CBN 6/10 Adjusts 6 - 10"

This side mounted cable dropout off ers ultimate support for the
high capacity data center cable runs while not compromising the
cable tray itself. By bolting onto the Universal Rail System of the
Mega Snake, the side mount unit allows for simple cable egress
directly off  the side of the tray without having to make any cuts
or modifi cations preserving the strength and integrity of the tray.
Ideally suited for supporting and protecting copper and fi ber optic
cables as they enter and exit the tray.
Made in the USA │ 800.308.6788 │ www.snaketray.com 8
In-Line Cable Drop Out
In-line drop out designed to enter/exit cable through a center sec-
tion of 801 Series Mega Snake.
801 Series Mega Snake® Accessories
Part Number Description
CM 801-CP-2 2 Point Connection Conduit Bracket
CM 801-CP-10 10 Point Connection Conduit Bracket
Conduit Adapter
*ADDITIONAL CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Part Number Description
CM 801-CP-010 ¾" Conduit
CM 801-CP-020 1" Conduit
CM 801-CP-030 1 ¼" Conduit
CM 801-CP-040 1 ½" Conduit
CM 801-CP-050 2" Conduit
Conduit Plate Side Mount
Part Number Description
CM 801-TO-3.50 Side Mounted Drop Out 3.5" wide
Side Mount Cable Drop Out
Side mounted drop out designed to enter/exit cable through side
rail on 801 Series Mega Snake.
Part Number Description
CM 801-TO-3.875 * In-Line Cable Drop Out for
12", 18" and 24" Trays
CM 801-TO-5 In-Line Cable Drop Out for
12" and 24" Trays
Securely adapts a single conduit to the side of the 801 Series
Mega Snake Cable Tray.
* Required for 18" Tray
www.snaketray.com │ 800.308.6788 │ Made in the USA9
Part Number Description
CM 801-FOTO-S Fiber Optic Single Exit for Cables
CM 801-FOTO-D Fiber Optic Double Exit for Cables
Part Number Description
CM 801-PP/19-1U 19" Patch Panel Bracket - 1U
CM 801-PP/19-2U 19" Patch Panel Bracket - 2U
CM 801-PP/19-3U 19" Patch Panel Bracket - 3U
CM 801-PP/19-4U 19" Patch Panel Bracket - 4U
Part Number Description
CM 801-PM-XX Customer Specifi ed Power Distribution Module
XX DENOTES CUSTOMER SPECIFIED POWER REQUIREMENTS.
Power Distribution Module

distribution confi guration and part numbers.
 2U Shown
Part Number Description
CM 801-X-C Tray Cover in 6", 12", 18" and 24" widths
CM 801-X-X-TI Tray Insert in 6",12", 18" and 24" widths
CM 801-X-TI-FLAT Tray Flat Bottom Insert in 6", 12", 18"
and 24" widths
Tray Inserts and Covers
In 60" lengths, two inserts per tray required.
Made in the USA │ 800.308.6788 │ www.snaketray.com 10
Part Number
CM 801-WTK
Part Number Description
CM 801-18-ACSM Auxiliary Conveyance System Module
Part Number Description
CM 801-AS-12-001 12" wide Mega Snake
CM 801-AS-18-001 18" wide Mega Snake
CM 801-AS-24-001 24" wide Mega Snake
This auxiliary component attaches directly to the Mega Snake’s
mounting rail to provide code compliant separation between high
ampacity conductors. This separation system provides the spac-
ing that will allow the full ampacity rating of cables in accordance